
ABM SR SEC SCHOOL THAKURDWARA PALAMPUR 
CALENDAR FOR SESSION 2025 - 2026

DATE DAY ACTIVITY GROUP 

3 April 2025 Thursday Vidya Aarambh ceremony 
new session opening Nursery to 12th

7 April 2025 Monday Selection of class 
representative All classes

12 April 2025 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday

14 April 2025 Monday Dr. B.R Ambedkar's Jayanti Holiday

15 April 2025 Tuesday Himachal Day Holiday

18 April 2025 Friday Good Friday Holiday

21 April 2025 Monday House distribution All classes

22 April 2025 Tuesday Earth Day celebration Prayer activity

26 April 2025 Saturday
Class representative, 

captains, vice captain for 
house list to be given to 

CCA coordinator

House meeting

 classes 1st to 12th

29 April 2025 Tuesday Bhagwan Shri Parshuram 
Jayanti Holiday

1 May 2025 Thursday International Labour Day Prayer activity

3 May 2025 Saturday Investiture ceremony of 
students Council During zero period 

8 may 2025 Thursday Ravinder Nath Tagore 
Jayanti Prayer activity

9 may 2025 Friday
Mother's Day celebration 

and card making 
competition

All classes

10 May 2025 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday

11 may 2025 Sunday Mother's Day Holiday

12 may 2025 Monday Buddh Purnima Holiday

13 May 2025 Tuesday UT -1  will begin All classes

 29 may 2025 Thursday Maharana Pratap Jayanti Holiday

31 may 2025 Saturday
World no Tobacco Day 

celebration poster making 
and skit competition

All classes
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5 June 2025 Thursday
World Environment Day 

celebration Trees plantation 
and rally for environment 

cleanliness 
All classes

7 June 2025 Saturday Eid-ul-zuha Bakrid Holiday

11 June 2025 Wednesday Sant Guru Kabir Jayanti 
prakrat Diwas Holiday

13 June 2025 Friday On the spot painting 
competition 6th to 12th

14 June 2025 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday

15 June 2025 Sunday Father's day Holiday

16 June 2025 Monday Father's day celebrating 
card making competition All classes

21 June 2025 Saturday International yoga day 
celebrating All classes

30 June 2025 Monday Spell-Bee competition 
English All classes

July 2025 First week of 
July

Term  - 1  Examination 
begin All classes

6 july 2025 Sunday Muharram Holiday

12 july 2025 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday

21st July 2025 Monday PTM All classes

22 July 2025 Tuesday Tentative date for monsoon 
break All classes

15 August 2025 Friday Independence Day Holiday

16 August 2025 Saturday Janmashtami Holiday

21 August 2025 Thursday Tentative date for reopen 
School after vacation All classes

27 August 2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi Prayer activity

30 August 2025 Saturday Art and craft and food fest 
observation All classes

5 September 2025 Friday
Teacher's Day celebration 
children will stay in school 

till 12:00 noon
All classes
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6 September 2025 Saturday Collage making competition All classes

8 September 2025 Monday Hindi spell bee competition All classes

9 September 2025 Tuesday Hindi essay writing 
competition All classes

10 September 2025 Wednesday Hindi quiz competition All classes

11 september 2025 Thursday Hindi poetry recitation All classes


12 September 2025 Friday Hindi debate and 
declamation competition All classes

13 September 2025 Saturday Teacher 's training Holiday for students

19 September 2025 Saturday Parents oriented program

21 September 2025 Monday UT second will begin All classes

2 October 2025 Thursday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Holiday

7 October 2025 Tuesday MHA Rishi Balmiki Jayanti Holiday

11 October 2025 Saturday U.P second result PTM All classes

11th October 2025 
to 14 October 2025 Saturday Tour organised 8th  to 12th classes

17 october 2025 Friday Candle Diya Matka and 
Rangoli competition All classes

18 October 2025 to 
22 October 2025 Diwali break All classes

23rd October 2025 Thursday Bhaiya duj Holiday

27 October 2025 to  
01 November 2025 Monday Sports week begins All classes

5 November 2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday

14 November 2025 Friday

Fancy dress competition for 
kindergarten children group/

solo dance and song 
competition children's day 

celebration

All classes

17 November 2025 Monday Term 2nd examination begin All classes
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29 November 2025
Second term 

result 
declaration

 PTM All classes

December 2025
Annual Day 
celebration 
first week of 
December

All classes

13 December 2025 Saturday Second Saturday teacher 
training Holiday for students

24 December 2025 Wednesday Christmas Day celebration All classes

25th December 2025 Thursday Christmas Day Holiday

26 December 2025 Friday
Tantia schedule for winter 

vacation 26 December 2025 
to 31st December 2025

All classes

10 January 2026 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday

14 January 2026 Wednesday Makar Sakranti lohari Holiday

17 January 2026 Saturday National youth parliament 9th to 12th classes

23rd January 2026 Friday Celebration of vasant 
Panchami Prayer activity


